
01/fev 25/abr 22/ago 12/set 07/nov Total

1 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO *18 *14 21 20 19 60

2 EDUARDO BERNARDON 21 *17 19 *15 19 59

3 ELILSON M LIMA 17 *14 15 21 *12 53

4 SERGIO MEIRA DE ARAÚJO 19 X X 16 18 53

5 PEDRO BLANCO NETO 17 20 15 X X 52

6 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES 16 X X 17 18 51

7 JOSE LUIZ GERHARDT 17 *12 17 *15 15 49

8 PAULO CARVALHO VARGAS 14 X X 19 16 49

9 JOÃO TROMBINI DUARTE 12 18 11 X X 41

10 CARLOS MELLO *8 X 12 16 10 38

11 MATHEUS H GLUCKSBERG 20 X 17 X X 37

12 FABIANO BATISTUTA T VALE  © X 16 19 X X 35

13 JOSÉ WALDER ARAUJO 7 15 12 X X 34

14 HUGO DE PAULA PEREIRA  © X 11 17 X X 28

15 BRUNO AQUINO MONTEIRO X X X 11 15 26

16 IAGO BONIFÁCIO  © X X 7 17 X 24

17 CÉLIO OLMIRO KEGLER 23 X X X X 23

18 ALESSANDRO CARVALHO 11 X 9 X X 20

19 ROGER MULINARI X X 14 6 X 20

20 KELVIN CAETANO RIBEIRO 19 X X X X 19

21 ROBERTO AMARAL DE ASSIS JR  © X 8 10 X X 18

22 TARSO ALVIM X X X 17 X 17

23 DIOGO MOCHÃO DE SOUZA 16 X X X X 16

24 JOÃO PAULO PEDROSO    © 14 X X X X 14

25 RAFAEL SIQUEIRA CLOSS 14 X X X X 14

26 JOSE LEÃO VIEIRA JR X X X X 13 13

27 PAULO PESQUERO X X X X 13 13

28 MARIA MONIZ A FARIA 7 X X X 6 13

29 SILVIO MORAES DE LIMA X X 11 X X 11

30 JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA 10 X X X X 10

31 ROBSON AIRES GUIMARÃES X X X 10 X 10

32 ERICK X X X 10 X 10

33 KLAUS A SCHERER X 9 X X X 9

34 MARCUS O PEREIRA 8 X X X X 8

35 ÉZIO X X X 7 X 7

36 PAULO F RICHARD RAVAGNANI X X X X 6 6

37 PAULO GONÇALVES DE SOUZA  © X X 6 X X 6

38 ADRIANO BATISTA MICHELIN   © X 6 X X X 6

0

14/mar 02/mai 06/jun 05/set 17/out Total

1 THIAGO A KUBO 22 25 22 *21 *21 69

2 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES X 21 22 X 21 64

3 SERGIO MEIRA DE ARAÚJO X 19 19 25 X 63

4 JOÃO H TROMBINI DUARTE 21 21 X 18 X 60

5 ELILSON DE M LIMA 20 *16 *15 18 20 58

6 EDUARDO BERNARDON X 15 X 23 16 54

7 JOSÉ LUIZ GERHARDT X X 19 19 12 50

8 IAGO BONIFÁCIO  X X X 22 21 43

9 PEDRO BLANCO NETO 20 22 X X X 42

10 KELVIN C RIBEIRO 20 22 X X X 42

11 PAULO RICHARD RAVAGNANI 21 3 17 X X 41

12 BRUNO AQUINO MONTEIRO X 14 X 6 17 37
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13 JOSÉ WALDER ARAUJO X 18 17 X X 35

14 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM 17 X X 17 X 34

15 MARIA MONIZ A FARIA             D X 16 X 15 X 31

16 LEONARDO C ABDALLA 16 10 X X X 26

17 ERICK CÉZAR X X 11 15 X 26

18 RAFAEL CLOSS 11 X 14 X X 25

19 MATHEUS H GLUCKSBERG X 23 X X X 23

20 MARLON G KNOLL 19 X X X X 19

21 JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA X 17 X X X 17

22 PAULO CARVALHO VARGAS X X 17 X X 17

23 DIOGO MOCHÃO DE SOUZA X 16 X X X 16

24 MOUSER ARAÚJO X 16 X X X 16

25 CARLOS M ABDALLA 10 6 X X X 16

26 GUILHERME BENETTI SLAVIERO X X X X 11 11

27 EZIO ARAÚJO X X 9 X X 9

28 EDUARDO ALEXANDRE Q GUIMARÃES X 6 X X X 6

29 JOSÉ CLEUTON BATISTA X X 6 X X 6

30 MARIA DE FATIMA RIBEIRO   D 6 X X X X 6

31 THALES MAIA X 5 X X X 5

0

30/mai 18/jul 10/out 21/nov Total

1 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO X 33 cancel 44 77

2 MATHEUS HENRIQUE GLUCKSBERG 35 X cancel 40 75

3 PEDRO BLANCO NETO 34 40 cancel X 74

4 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES 32 X cancel 28 60

5 YAGO BONIFÁCIO  X 19 cancel 32 51

6 PAULO CARVALHO VARGAS X 26 cancel 24 50

7 CARLOS MELO X 19 cancel 17 36

8 KLAUS A SCHERER X X cancel 32 32

9 JOAO H TROMBINI DUARTE X X cancel 32 32

10 PAULO RICHARD RAVAGNANI X X cancel 30 30

11 JOSE WALDER ARAUJO X X Cancel 27 27

12 JOSÉ LUIZ GERHARDT X 27 cancel X 27

13 ELILSON DE MELO LIMA X X cancel 19 19

14 BRUNO AQUINO MONTEIRO 16 X cancel X 16

15 CARLOS MAURÍCIO ABDALLA 15 X cancel X 15

16 ROBSON CONCEIÇÃO X X cancel 4 4

FAN32 - HÉLICES 19/set 03/out 28/nov Total

1 JOÃO HERÁCLIO TROMBINI DUARTE 5 5,0 *1 10

2 SÉRGIO AUGUSTO MEIRA DE ARAÚJO *4 5,1 4,3 9,4

3 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO *3 4,2 4,2 8,4

4 MATHEUS HENRIQUE GLUCKSBERGO 4,3 4,0 x 8,3

5 IAGO BONIFÁCIO 4,4 *3 3,1 7,5

6 KLAUS ARMIN SCHERER 4.2 *2 3 7,2

7 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES *2 4,1 3 7,1

8 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM 3 *2 4 7

9 ELILSON MELO LIMA 3 3,0 *2 6

10 CARLOS MELLO x x 5 5

11 JOSÉ LUIZ GERHARDT 2 0,0 3 5

12 PAULO CARVALHO VARGAS *1 2,0 2 4

13 SILVIO ROBERTO MORAES DE LIMA 2 2,0 x 4

14 DIOGO M SOUZA x 4,0 x 4

15 PAULO RICHARD RAVAGNANI x 4,0 x 4

TRAP DOUBLE NOTURNO



16 EDUARDO BERNARDON 3 x x 3

17 BRUNO AQUINO MONTEIRO x 3,0 x 3

18 ALESSANDRO CARVALHO DA SILVA x x 3 3

19 FABIANO MIZUGUCHI x x 3 3

20 MARIA MONIZ DE ARAGÃO FARIA   D 2 0,0 x 2

21 JOSÉWALDER ARAÚJO X x 2 2

22 FABRICIO PIMENTEL  © 2 x x 2

23 ANDRÉA CRISTINA FELICIANO MELLO x x 1 1

24 FABIANO BATISTUTA DO VALE  © 1 x x 1

25 CLAUDENIR KATZWINKEL 1 x x 1

© = CONVIDADOS


